

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore

Spl Case - 223/2022

CNR-WBSP01-012517-2022

Present : Manas Ranjan Sanyal Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore

J.O. Code : WB00666

Order No. 06

Dt. 16.01.2023

Accused person namely Arman Ali on C/B is present by hazira.

Copies has been served to the accused person today.

Fix 20.06.2023 for appearance and charge.

D/c by me.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.